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AOT126 Series 
 

 

▪ 47 MHz to 862 MHz (CATV)  

▪ 950 MHz to 2150 MHz 

(SAT-IF) 

▪ Compact optical transmitter 

design 

▪ Excellent linearity and 

flatness 

▪ Single-mode fiber high return 

loss 

▪ GaAs amplification 

technology 

▪ Low power consumption 

▪ LED power indicator 

  

Ascent’s AOT126S series Mini CATV + SAT-IF Optical 
Transmitter offers a flexible and scalable optical 
transmission for high quality video and data in short 
and medium distance CATV and satellite distribution 
networks.  

AOT126S mini transmitter is a cost-effective, high-
performance optical transmitter. The wide RF 
spectrum supports both the CATV spectrum and 
satellite IF spectrum up to 2.6 GHz. 

AOT126S mini transmitters are applicable for FTTH 
networks for internet and VoIP delivery along with 
IPTV and Video On Demand systems. 

The AOT126S optical transmitter can output at 1310 
nm or 1550 nm wavelengths. Combined with 
AON126S optical RX, AOT126S provides a cost-
effective CATV, SAT-IF, IPTV, and VOD solution for 
FTTH networks. 
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Key Features  

• Wide band: 45 MHz to 862 MHz & 950 MHz to 2150 MHz 

• High-performance and cost-effective CATV & SAT-IF transmitter solution for FTTX networks 

• Small form-factor and low power consumption 

• Excellent linearity and flatness 

• Single-mode fiber high return loss 

• GaAs amplification technology 

• Ultra-low noise technology 

• Compact and sturdy enclosure fits easily in wiring closets or network termination boxes 

• LED power indicator 

 

 

Application Diagram  
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Specifications  

CATV RF Parameters 

Frequency Range 47 MHz to 862 MHz 

Flatness ±0.75 dB 

RF Input Level 75 dB ± 5 dBm 

Input Impedance 75 Ω 

Return Loss ≥16 dB 

CNR ≥52 dB 

CTB ≥60 dB 

CTB ≥63 dB 

If Parameters 

Frequency Range 950 MHz to 2150 MHz 

RF Input Level 68±10 

Flatness ±1.5dB 

Optical Parameters 

Optical Wavelength 1310nm or 1550nm 

Optical Output Power 2 to 10mW 

Optical Return Loss ≥45dB 

Optical Fiber Type Single-mode 

Others 

RF Connector F-female 

Optical Connector SC/APC or FC/APC 

Power Supply +12 V 

Power Consumption <2 W 

Dimensions 100 mm × 98 mm × 28 mm 

Ordering Information  
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Contact Information  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Ascent Communication Technology Ltd  
  
AUSTRALIA HONG KONG SAR 
140 William Street, Melbourne Unit 9, 12th Floor, Wing Tuck Commercial Centre 
Victoria 3000, AUSTRALIA 177 Wing Lok Street, Sheung Wan, HONG KONG 
Phone: +61-3-8691 2902 Phone: +852-2851 4722 
  
CHINA USA 
Unit 1933, 600 Luban Road 2710 Thomes Ave  
200023, Shanghai CHINA Cheyenne, WY 82001, USA 
Phone: +86-21-60232616 Phone:  +1-203 816 5188 
  
EUROPE VIETNAM  
Pfarrer-Bensheimer-Strasse 7a 15 /F TTC Building, Duy Tan Street 
55129 Mainz, GERMANY Cau Giay Dist., Hanoi, VIETNAM 
Phone: +49 (0) 6136 926 3246 
 

Phone: +84 243 795 5917 

 
WEB: www.ascentcomtec.com 

 
EMAIL: sales@ascentcomtec.com 
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